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CODE REVIEW: CODE PLAN LEGEND:
APPLICABLE CODES: IEBC (2021), IBC (2021), UPC (2021), NFPA 101 (2018), ADA (2010) @
OCCUPANT LOAD - MEZZANINE EXISTING BUILDING - (5) STORIES ABOVE GRADE, (2) STORIES BELOW GRADE [c EMERGENCY LIGHT
Numb N A Occ_Factor| Occ Total  SPRINKLERED!YES
umber ame rea cc_Factor Occ Tota - :
= - FIRE ALARM: YES A HORN/STROBE i
STROBE
\ —— PHASE 1 LIMIT OF WORK \ EXIT AT GRADE \ 200 EXHIBIT 2396 SF 30 80 PROPOSED SCOPE OF WORK LIMITED TO 2ND STORY ABOVE GRADE
EXIT AT GRADE A 200A STAGE 212 SF 15 15 HORN/STROBE WITH PULL STATION
/ —  m— e e— e — . - - - - - - - THE EXISTING SECOND STORY IS OPEN TO THE FIRST FLOOR BELOW, WHICH IS AT STREET
13 -0t a—— — — — — — | | 2008 STAGE SEATING 449 SF ! 65 LEVEL. THIS OPENING MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS OF A COMMUNICATING SPACE, AS DEFINED (9  SMOKE DETECTOR P
=T T — — — — — — — — — — H — == = — - 201 RECORDING BOOTH 135 SF 150 1 BY NFPA 8.6.6.
[ [ [ [ [ . (='>O Lo 1
= i % & ERERERRRRARE | 2| YA 4'-8 | 202 VESTIBULE 80 SF 150 1 THE COMMUNICATING SPACE HAS ORDINARY HAZARD CONTENTS.
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: (2 g g U] e OFFICE @ ENRRREAR 204 WORKSHOP 287SF |50 6 ALTERATION - LEVEL 2 i
LK : = IR E N R s 205 WOMENS RESTROOM (220 SF | 150 2 USE GROUP: B (BUSINESS)
| i CLASSROOM WA ASSEMBLY - CONCENTRATED (CHAIRS - NOT FIXED) - 7 NET
60" i 206 MENS RESTROOM 132 SF 150 1 BusglEsg- 150 %Rogg 06
v y PROVIDE NEW @5: ) EDUCATIONAL - CLASSROOM - 20 NET
/:jUn— — —/—[ | S 1 679 SF LOCKABLE é ' L E 207 LOBBY 498 SF 1 50 4 EDUCATIONAL - SHOP/VOCATIONAL - 50 NET
piaah i S ELECTRICAL  (3) i £ 208 CORRIDOR 208 SF 150 2 STORAGE - 300 GROSS 0
| CORRIDOR PANEL COVER | 209 OFFICE 350 SF 150 3 STAGES/PLATFORMS - 15 NET
ﬁ LOBCI;)Y | Kﬁi ©, é[ B 210 CLASSROOM 679 SF 20 34 USE GROUP SEPARATION REQUIREMENT: ASSEMBLY/BUSINESS: 1 HR SEPARATION
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1 O TE ) 6 = Grand total 6246 SF 218 MAXIMUM COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL DISTANCE: 75'
\ H|
ﬁ ‘ o H | . ' WORKSHOP MAXIMUM DEAD END CORRIDOR DISTANCE: 50'
- k"!: | | MINIMUM CORRIDOR WIDTH: 44" N
1 ﬁ.! < ! iy TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD - 220
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| 200 ‘ \ | FROM FINISHED FLOOR AND FACE OF WALL MATERIALS. MEN (110) : 1 WC, 1 URINAL, 1 LAVATORY
A \ WOMEN (110): 4 WC, 2 LAVATORY
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WATER HAND DRYER  SANITARY NAPKIN  LIQUID SOAP PAPER TOWEL COAT/ROBE GRAB BARS
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MIRROR SANITARY DIAPER MOP MOP AND
NOTE: MIRROR DIMS TO BOTTOM KN CrNeING FLOOR SINK PROOM
OF REFLECTIVE SURFACE
F1 SECOND FLOOR CODE PLAN F
1/8" = 1'-0"
DOOR AND FRAME SCHEDULE
DOOR FRAME OTHER
DOOR FIRE HARDWARE E
C
L 1 UNO.  SCHEDULED WALL NUMBER LOCATION SIZE TYPE MATERIAL TYPE| MATERIAL | GLAZING = RATING | COMMENTS SET T e
/ | BACK AND END SPLASHES WHERE 201 RECORDING BOOTH 3-0"x7'-0"x2" |B SOLID COREWOOD |1 HM-1 FIRE RATED 60 MIN 02 0 |ISSUED FOR PERMIT 23 MAY 2024
11'-9" 5'-47/8" 20'- 2" E‘LDE'%TT%?\@N INTERIOR 202A VESTIBULE 3-0"x7'-0"x2" B SOLID CORE WOOD |1 HM-1 FIRE RATED |60 MIN 01 REV. DESCRIPTION DATE
) »  SCHEDULED COUNTERTOP 202B VESTIBULE 3' - O" X 7' - O" X 2" - EXISTING - EXISTING 60 MIN REVERSE SWING |EXISTING
A B - SCHEDULED SINK (DETALL 203A LOBBY 3-0"x7'-0"x2" |- EXISTING - EXISTING 60 MIN EXISTING A
— —————n . — — = — — — | =_—= ]|  INTENDED FOR 5 1/2" DEEP SINK 203B LOBBY 3-0"x7"-0"x2" |A SOLID COREWOOD |1 HM-1 60 MIN EXIT ONLY 05
WITH DRAIN AT BACK AND TRAP : AN O T An G o
) 5 /Y 206 MEN'S RESTROOM 3-0"x7'-0"x2" |A SOLID COREWOOD |1 HM-1 60 MIN /1\ 02
@ = — s PROVIDE CABINET STRETCHERS, 0" 7' 0" x O |- -
:. B . BLOCKING AND FASTENERS AS 207A LOBBY 3'-0"x7'-0"x2 EXISTING EXISTING 60 MIN EXISTING A
© P ~ L © / REQUIRED BY CABINET GRADE 208A CORRIDOR 3'-0"x7'-0"x2" |B SOLID CORE WOOD |1 HM-1 FIRE RATED 60 MIN 01 PROJECT NORTH
/ E : , N . | (TYP.) 208B CORRIDOR 3-0"x7'-0"x2" |B SOLID CORE WOOD |1 HM-1 FIRE RATED |60 MIN 03
/ | / \ FULLY ENCLOSED APRON 209 OFFICE 3-0"x7'-0"x2" |B SOLID CORE WOOD |1 HM-1 FIRE RATED 60 MIN 04
5.0 \ \ 5 S1 STAIR $1 3-0"x7'-0"x2" |- EXISTING - EXISTING 60 MIN EXISTING
F T T 7T A | 2
5 ~ L T g | N e / | ¥-0 S iy z 5 REMOVABLE ACCESS PANEL. SEE SCHED. SEE SCHED. 2" SEE SCHED. 2"
— | z FASTEN TO BRACE W/ REMOVEABLE H .
&“ n @ Q @ © Q ~| S SATIN STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS. ey DOOR HARDWARE SETS:
[ @ W N 01 - ENTRY FUNCTION MORTISE LOCKSET, LEVER HANDLE ON WBRCINC.COM
) L oo ol . ~ N PULL SIDE, PANIC HARDWARE ON PUSH SIDE, DOOR CLOSER,
\ N L \ N CABINET END N AUTO DOOR BOTTOM, SILENCERS.
N e N ' a WABANAKI PUBLIC HEALTH &
4-1 5'-51/2 —| & " — SCHEDULED BASE LD i L 02 - PASSAGE FUNCTION MORTISE LOCKSET, LEVER HANDLES,
{ 2 % 6" MAX WL 17 MIN NS 5 é DOOR CLOSER, DOOR STOP, KICKPLATE, SILENCERS. WELLNESS - YOUTH CULTURAL
z 17" MIN _— FINISHED FLOOR AR o m CENTER
. p I m LU 03 - CLASSROOM FUNCTION MORTISE LOCKSET, LEVER
@ K /25 ” / NOTE. /! v ’ ’ HANDLES, DOOR STOP, SILENCERS. prosecr; 16 CENTRAL STREET BANGOR, ME 04401 °
D o ANt o 04 - OFFICE FUNCTION MORTISE LOCKSET, LEVER HANDLES, CODE REVIEW PLAN AND NOTES
STANDARD.
HM-1 05 -- PASSAGE FUNCTION MORTISE LOCKSET, LEVER HANDLE i
@ HOLLOW ON PUSH SIDE ONLY, EXIT ONLY, DOOR CLOSER, DOOR STOP,
METAL FRAME SILENCERS. SHEET TITLE:
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LEGEND:
EXISTING WALL
NEW WALL
SCOPE AREA
20' - 6" 27’ - 4" 27’ - 4" 27’ - 4" 20’ - 6"
— PHASE 1 LIMIT OF WORK — PHASE 1 LIMIT OF WORK |
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E1 SECOND FLOOR PLAN REMOVALS E10 SECOND FLOOR PLAN
1/8" = 1-0" 1/8" = 10"
2 |ADDENDUM 01 20 DEC 2024
1 |ISSUED FOR PERMIT - REV 01 07 AUG 2024
1 0 |ISSUED FOR PERMIT 23 MAY 2024
HEAD CONDITION m Sim HEAD CONDITION )\ m Sim HEAD CONDITION m Sim REV. DESCRIPTION DATE
SEE TYPICAL HEAD SEE TYPICAL HEAD ! Al4 SEE TYPICAL HEAD Al4
CONDITION DETAIL QE102 E102 E102
AEs CONDITION DETAIL _J w CONDITION DETAIL w s,
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PLAN CONDITION — 3 2P UNFACED ; 5k 3 1/2" UNFACED RS P WOOL BLANKET 1x3 WOOD kS L
5 |- MINERAL-WOOL PLAN CONDITION . MINERAL-WOOL PLAN CONDITION v d INSULATION FRICTION STRAPPING @ 16" =l I ATTACH DEEP LEG
ONE LAYER OF 5/8" x 3 BLANKET INSULATION ONE LAYER OF 5/8" B 1 BLANKET INSULATION ONE LAYER OF 5/8" e 4 FIT FOR SOUND 0.C. ON BOTH SIDES - DEFLECTION
TYPE "X" GWB. ON 3 FRICTION FIT FOR e : FRICTION FIT FOR " % DEADENING DEFLECTION TRACK -
- TYPE "X" GWB. ON 5 TYPE "X" GWB. ON i 2l YA L TRACK TO
gECTAL STUD @ 16 - m —— OUTLET BOX METAL STUD @ 16" - % B OUTLET BOX METAL STUD @ 16" g 7;,( | OUTLETBOX ON BOgH (S)IDES . 8.FC.EQBD WITHIN 1"
~ ’ VA —— COVERALL SIDES OF ALL ocC. A= N L COVER ALL SIDES OF ALL o.C. - DEFLECTION TRACK WBRCINC.COM
‘ TEL. & ELEC. OUTLETS TEL & ELEC. OUTLETS COVER ALL SIDES OF ALL CONTINUOUS FIRE-RATED WALL NOTE:
WITH 1/4" THICK WITH 1/4" THICK TEL. & ELEC. OUTLETS ACOUSTICAL SEAL WALL TO DECKING SCHEDULED
ACOUSTICAL PUTTY “ ACOUSTICAL PUTTY o ] WITH 1/4" THICK SEALANT WITH CONTINUOUS FIRE PARTITION TYPE
| BEFORE APPLYING GWB. L BEFORE APPLYING GWEB. R | ACOUSTICAL PUTTY STOP SEALANT; BOTH WABANAKI PUBLIC HEALTH &
O )& DO NOT INSTALL DO NOT INSTALL OUTLETS o i BEFORE APPLYING GWB. SIDES WELLNESS - YOUTH CULTURAL
OUTLETS BACK TO BACK. - BACK TO BACK. TO ‘ - DO NOT INSTALL
O TO MAINTAIN MAX. MAINTAIN MAX. SPACING O OUTLETS BACK TO BACK. CENTER
of N SPACING BETWEEN 5 BETWEEN OUTLETS ON o s 10 MAINTAIN MAX. prosect. 10 CENTRAL STREET BANGOR, ME 0440f
BASE CONDITION — B OUTLETS ON OPP. SIDES BASE CONDITION E OPP. SIDES OF BASE CONDITION - SPACING BETWEEN
SCHEDULED BASE Bl OF PARTITIONS. PP——— 1l B PARTITIONS. i OUTLETS ON OPP. SIDES SECOND FLOOR REMOVALS AND
/i—L SCHEDULED BASE SCHEDULED BASE Sl WA 12 OF PARTITIONS.
CONTINUOUS = —— ATTACH RUNNERS TO CONTINUOUS FIRE ATTACH RUNNERS TO CONTINUOUS FIRE , CONSTRUCTION PLAN
ACOUSTICAL SEALANT & " FLOOR @ 24" O.C. AND STOP SEALANT B FLOOR @ 24" O.C. AND STOP SEALANT T _~— ATTACH RUNNERS TO
SCHEDULED FLOOR | - WITHIN 1" OF ENDS. < N WITHIN 1" OF ENDS. B | FLOOR @ 24" O.C. AND
-~ 7l SCHEDULED FLOOR & L SCHEDULED FLOOR ol ~J\_ WITHIN 1" OF ENDS. SHEET TITLE:
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